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Match #

Date Venue

Match 

Times

Trophy/Accumulator Tide Time

Tide 

Height

35

Sunday 3rd January Cley

10:00 - 

3:00

1st Leg Winter Accumulator HW 1:14 p.m. 3.8m

36

Sunday 10th January Salthouse

10:00 - 

3:00

2nd Leg Winter Accumulator 

& NN NSL Teams of 5        

Round 4

LW 1:14 p.m. 4.7m

37

Sunday 17th January Kelling

9:30 - 

2:30

3rd Leg Winter Accumulator HW 12:02 p.m. 4.2m

38

Sunday 24th January Cley

10:00 - 

3:00

4th Leg Winter Accumulator LW 1:22 p.m. 4.7m

39

Sunday 31st January Trimingham

12:00 - 

5:00

5th Leg Winter Accumulator HW 11:03 a.m. 4.0m

40

Sunday 7th February Salthouse

9:00 - 

2:00

6th Leg Winter Accumulator LW 12:12 p.m. 4.5m

41 Sunday 14th February Kelling

10:00 - 

3:00

7th Leg Winter Accumulator 

& NN NSL Teams of 5       

Round 5

HW 10:32 a.m. 4.5m

42

Sunday 21st February Cley

9:30 - 

2:30

8th Leg Winter Accumulator LW 12:28 p.m. 4.5m

43

Sunday 28th February Bacton

12:00 - 

5:00

9th Leg Winter Accumulator HW 9:36 a.m. 4.4m

44

Sunday 6th March Kelling

10:00 - 

3:00

10th Leg Winter AccumulatorLW 10:57 a.m. 4.2m

45

Sunday 13th March Bacton

12:00 - 

5:00

NN NSL Teams of 5 Round 6 HW 9:21 a.m. 4.9m

-

Saturday 19th March

Kelling Heath 

Holiday Park

2:30 

onwards

-

Saturday 19th March

Kelling Heath 

Holiday Park

7:00 

onwards
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